
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Girls’ Basketball Schedule – Winter 2024-25 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, November 21 4pm Schoolhouse Prep Home 

Tuesday, December 3 5pm Marathon Home 

Wednesday, December 11 4pm Keys Gate Home 

Monday, December 16 4pm Key West Away 

Tuesday, December 19 330pm Shelton Academy Home 

Tuesday, January 7 330pm Somerset Silver Palms Away 

Friday, January 10 4pm Key West Home 

Wednesday, January 22 330pm Shelton Academy Home 

Friday, January 24 5pm Marathon Away 

Monday, January 27 330pm Somerset Silver Palms Home 

Thursday, January 30 730pm Ransom Away 

 

Head Coach: Tony Arcuri Principal: Laura Lietaert                                          
Assistant Coach: Danielle Thomas Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
 Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
 Athletic Trainer: Gabe Campa 
 Athletic Business Mgr: Jen Martin & Andy Dutton 
    Nickname: Hurricanes 
 Colors: Green & Gold  

• 11/13/24 update    

  

 


